Data Sheet Model KT 53
Model KT 53 | Cooling incubators with Peltier technology
The KT series combines outstanding performance with impressive energy eciency and environmental friendliness. The cooled incubators of the KT series
are state-of-the-art in application and protect the samples.
BENEFITS
• Safe and reproducible incubation conditions even at high environmental conditions
• Hot air disinfection at 100 °C
• Energy ecient, environmentally friendly and secure

• Computer interface: Ethernet
• Data recording and USB interface
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…240 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KT053-230V 9020-0311
53
100…120 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KT053UL-120V 9020-0312
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KT053-230V1 KT053UL-120V1
Article Number 9020-0311 9020-0312
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range [°C] 4…100 4…100
Temperature variation at 37 °C [± K] 0.3 0.3